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SAURAV
PANDEY

SHIRIN GULNAR
RAHUL SHAW
ASIF NASIM
AMIT PODDAR

SHANKAR
PASWAN

ADARSH
MISHRA

SK SHADMAN

HEMANT LAL
DAS

SHAHID SALIM

MD
AJAHARUDDIN

BIPROJIT DEB
SARBOIJIT

BHATTACHARYA

AQUIB JAWED

NIRANJAN
SINGH

CHANDAN DAS
PREM MANDAL
MD RAIHAN
SHADAB ALAM
MD AYUB

NAZMA
KHATOON

SWARUP
MANDAL

SHABAZ KHAN
MAHE NOOR
RAYEES AHMED
NADIR KHAN
NAZIA PARVEEN
MD ALAM
RAHUL PRASAD
MD ASIF

NIKHIL
JAISWARA

ABHISHEK

Relevant Subject
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ACCOUNTS
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ACCOUNTANCY
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ACCOUNTANCY
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ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTS
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77

77

75

76
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64
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66
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68
66
55
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51
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74
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Aggregate
(B)

332.00

316.00
312.00
313.00
300.00

293.00

294.00

280.00

278.00

276.00

295.00

286.00

275.00
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279.00

260.00
272.00
274.00
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261.00

272.00

261.00

277.00
259.00
271.00
263.00
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264.00
253.00
256.00

243.00

247.00

Category

430.00 GENERAL

399.00 GENERAL
397.00 GENERAL
390.00 GENERAL
378.00 GENERAL

373.00 GENERAL

371.00 GENERAL
357.00 GENERAL
353.00 GENERAL
352.00 GENERAL
352.00 GENERAL
350.00 GENERAL
348.00 GENERAL
346.00 GENERAL
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340.00 GENERAL
334.00 GENERAL
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332.00 GENERAL

329.00 GENERAL

328.00 GENERAL
325.00 GENERAL
325.00 GENERAL
324.00 GENERAL
321.00 GENERAL
321.00 GENERAL
320.00 GENERAL
320.00 GENERAL

317.00 GENERAL

315.00 GENERAL
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VIEW

VIEW
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1631100787

1631101069
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SHAW
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BOSE

FARHAT
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AHTASAM
UDDIN

RABBAN KHAN
SK HUSSAIN

RUQUAIA
BEGUM

MD ALI

MD BAKAR
SHAISTA ARA
KAJAL SHARMA

DEEPAK
UPADHYAY

BIKESH
BISHWAKARMA

SK SADIQUE
NOOR AHMAD
RAVI JAISWAL
MAQSOOD ALI
MD SHAHBAZ
ARBAZ AHMED
SAMSUL HUDA

MARYAM
FATMA

EENSHA AHMED
SANDEEP SAH
MD RAZA

S RAO
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SALEHA AFTAB
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SAHANI
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SHEKHAWAT
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DINESH YADAV
SHAQUIB RAZA
SAGAR BASFOR
SYED ALI

SK TAJUDDIN
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